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TNT 2014

by The Smoking Barrels Posse
26-27 juli 2014

Match Overall (sek) (x5sek) (x10sek) 5 sek (x10sek) (x30sek)

Plac Shooter Raw Miss Proc. *Bo Ms Sp Time

1 Ray Heartless 177,26 2 0 1 0 0 182,26

2 Capt. W. Kane 219,60 3 0 1 0 0 229,60

3 Harley Parkinson 230,72 1 0 1 0 0 230,72

4 Jack Sterling 233,79 4 0 1 0 0 248,79

5 Wild Bull 231,02 6 0 1 0 0 256,02

6 Shotgun Joe 226,10 6 0 0 0 0 256,10

7 Nashville Frank 241,26 3 0 0 0 0 256,26

8 Proud Mary 251,27 2 0 1 0 0 256,27

9 Ace Heart 254,62 2 0 1 0 0 259,62

10 A/C Spanner 262,96 1 0 1 0 0 262,96

11 Lady Elena 247,00 5 0 1 0 0 267,00

12 Grave Spit 281,61 2 0 1 0 0 286,61

13 Black Walker 267,49 7 0 1 0 0 297,49

14 Phil Brennan 280,38 5 0 1 0 0 300,38

15 Eagle Sharing Woman 279,77 6 0 1 0 0 304,77

16 Thunder 280,38 8 0 1 0 0 315,38

17 Hungry Wallace 326,72 2 0 1 0 0 331,72

18 Boss H 254,95 17 0 1 0 0 334,95

19 Cold Hand Leo 308,13 6 0 0 0 0 338,13

20 Rawhide Rooster 303,27 10 0 1 0 0 348,27

21 Martin Wayne 299,12 7 1 1 1 0 349,12

22 Slim Dane 316,56 5 1 0 0 0 351,56

23 John Wild 315,47 5 1 1 1 0 355,47

24 Cactus Jack 311,47 8 1 1 0 0 356,47

25 Cowboyman 251,24 22 1 1 0 0 366,24

26 Mad Cat 362,67 3 0 1 0 0 372,67

27 White Angel 312,51 11 1 0 0 0 377,51

28 Bowman 361,08 5 0 1 0 0 381,08

29 Gunsmith 379,55 3 0 0 0 0 394,55

30 Jo Black 368,60 7 0 1 0 0 398,60

31 Finn Jake 349,85 11 0 1 0 0 399,85

32 Hellman Rebel 341,37 12 0 0 0 0 401,37

33 Sergeant Dan 346,74 9 1 0 0 0 401,74

34 Sneaky Pete 316,96 16 1 0 0 0 406,96

35 Wild Cub 393,07 5 0 1 0 0 413,07

36 Sam MC Claud 394,78 5 0 1 0 0 414,78

37 Gunhorse 368,68 8 1 1 1 0 423,68

38 Miss Emmet Brown 356,89 13 1 1 0 0 426,89

39 El Lobo 409,56 7 1 1 0 0 449,56

40 Lefty 437,41 5 1 1 0 0 467,41

41 S Cooper 411,02 13 0 1 0 0 471,02

42 Dancing Bear 421,11 10 1 1 0 0 476,11



43 Mc Ike 377,55 22 0 1 0 0 482,55

44 Gunslinger Doc 393,59 14 2 0 0 0 483,59

45 Youhill 458,50 10 0 1 0 0 503,50

46 Mr Blackpowder 439,25 13 1 0 0 0 514,25

47 Finn Eula 472,40 10 1 1 0 0 527,40

48 Bearskin 476,89 16 2 0 0 0 576,89

49 Sally Skull 528,01 13 0 1 1 0 598,01

50 Sixgun Swede 513,34 18 0 0 0 0 603,34

51 Michaela Qvinn 641,63 25 0 0 0 0 766,63

52 Jim Younger 631,05 29 0 0 0 0 776,05

53 Greybeard 368,55 106 1 0 0 0 908,55

54 Capt´n MDQ 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ

*Bo = Bonus (-5 sek)



TNT 2014

by The Smoking Barrels Posse
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By Category (sek) (x5sek) (x10sek) 5 sek (x10sek) (x30sek)

Plac Shooter Category Raw Miss Proc. *Bo Ms Sp Time

1 Harley Parkinson 49 230,72 1 0 1 0 0 230,72

2 Grave Spit 49 281,61 2 0 1 0 0 286,61

3 Boss H 49 254,95 17 0 1 0 0 334,95

4 Bowman 49 361,08 5 0 1 0 0 381,08

5 Wild Cub 49 393,07 5 0 1 0 0 413,07

6 Bearskin 49 476,89 16 2 0 0 0 576,89

7 Sixgun Swede 49 513,34 18 0 0 0 0 603,34

8 Greybeard 49 368,55 106 1 0 0 0 908,55

1 Hellman Rebel CC 341,37 12 0 0 0 0 401,37

2 Sam MC Claud CC 394,78 5 0 1 0 0 414,78

1 Jack Sterling Cowboy 233,79 4 0 1 0 0 248,79

2 Wild Bull Cowboy 231,02 6 0 1 0 0 256,02

3 A/C Spanner Cowboy 262,96 1 0 1 0 0 262,96

4 Black Walker Cowboy 267,49 7 0 1 0 0 297,49

5 Phil Brennan Cowboy 280,38 5 0 1 0 0 300,38

6 Thunder Cowboy 280,38 8 0 1 0 0 315,38

7 Cowboyman Cowboy 251,24 22 1 1 0 0 366,24

8 Jo Black Cowboy 368,6 7 0 1 0 0 398,6

1 Mad Cat Cowgirl 362,67 3 0 1 0 0 372,67

2 Miss Emmet Brown Cowgirl 356,89 13 1 1 0 0 426,89

3 Sally Skull Cowgirl 528,01 13 0 1 1 0 598,01

1 Capt. W. Kane Duelist 219,6 3 0 1 0 0 229,6

2 Shotgun Joe Duelist 226,1 6 0 0 0 0 256,1

3 Cold Hand Leo Duelist 308,13 6 0 0 0 0 338,13

4 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 303,27 10 0 1 0 0 348,27

1 Nashville Frank FC 241,26 3 0 0 0 0 256,26

2 Slim Dane FC 316,56 5 1 0 0 0 351,56

3 Sneaky Pete FC 316,96 16 1 0 0 0 406,96

4 Mr Blackpowder FC 439,25 13 1 0 0 0 514,25

1 Hungry Wallace FC Duelist 326,72 2 0 1 0 0 331,72

2 Mc Ike FC Duelist 377,55 22 0 1 0 0 482,55



1 Gunsmith Frontiersman 379,55 3 0 0 0 0 394,55

2 S Cooper Frontiersman 411,02 13 0 1 0 0 471,02

3 Youhill Frontiersman 458,5 10 0 1 0 0 503,5

4 Jim Younger Frontiersman 631,05 29 0 0 0 0 776,05

5 Capt´n Frontiersman MDQ 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ

1 Proud Mary L Wrangler 251,27 2 0 1 0 0 256,27

2 Lady Elena L Wrangler 247 5 0 1 0 0 267

3 White Angel L Wrangler 312,51 11 1 0 0 0 377,51

1 Eagle Sharing Woman L49 279,77 6 0 1 0 0 304,77

2 Finn Eula L49 472,4 10 1 1 0 0 527,4

3 Michaela Qvinn L49 641,63 25 0 0 0 0 766,63

1 Ace Heart Senior 254,62 2 0 1 0 0 259,62

2 Dancing Bear Senior 421,11 10 1 1 0 0 476,11

1 John Wild Silver Senior 315,47 5 1 1 1 0 355,47

2 Finn Jake Silver Senior 349,85 11 0 1 0 0 399,85

3 Lefty Silver Senior 437,41 5 1 1 0 0 467,41

1 Ray Heartless Wrangler 177,26 2 0 1 0 0 182,26

2 Martin Wayne Wrangler 299,12 7 1 1 1 0 349,12

3 Cactus Jack Wrangler 311,47 8 1 1 0 0 356,47

4 Sergeant Dan Wrangler 346,74 9 1 0 0 0 401,74

5 Gunhorse Wrangler 368,68 8 1 1 1 0 423,68

6 El Lobo Wrangler 409,56 7 1 1 0 0 449,56

7 Gunslinger Doc Wrangler 393,59 14 2 0 0 0 483,59


